Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Zastita:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

G o0 Lie

_
32.320.90
MALIBU

MALIBU, naocare za sunce, bele

uv 400

145x5x3cm

0.0304 kg

0.03608 kg

60

250/50/1

0.405 mx0.245 mx0.947 m
9.02 kg

8605040066607
900410910000

171



